Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: my_room

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 telephone
loé etelfno
3) rest
escnoel das
5) furniture
losu shemel
7 bookcase or shelves
leseitta anra
9) television
s ntidlaelevi
11) wastebasket
ote a sur aebeldb
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

Date:

chair

silaal |

the bag, purse

aa bolls

alarm clock

Idespertared o

bedroom

aea rrcmléaa

armchair

lillbe sn

desk

lesi oecrtori

6ae07




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 6ae07
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =el teléfono, 2 =la silla, 3 = el descanso , 4 = la bolsa , 5 = los muebles , 6 = el despertador , 7 = la estanteria, 8 = la
recAmara , 9 = la television , 10 = el sillén , 11 = el bote de basura , 12 = el escritorio
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